DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
February, 2026 − Rev. 28
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8184/D
Tracking Regulator/Line
Driver - Micropower, Low

18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Package Type Shipping†
NCV8184DR2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV8184DTRKG DPAK
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV8184PDR2G SOIC-8 epad
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 4)
NCV8184DG SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
98 Units / Tube
NCV8184PDG SOIC-8 epad
(Pb-Free)
98 Units / Tube
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
4. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not available. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most current information
on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NCV8184
19
REVISION HISTORY